Results

Jumping Bosserheide Prix

Competition 07 -
Table A on time 1.35m

International Jumping Competition CSI2* -

(FEI art. 238.2.1)

Friday 10th July 2015
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€

€ 250.00

€ 200.00

€150.00

€100.00

€70.00

€55.00

€40.00

€ 30.00

€ 30.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

Hnr

145

166

59

50

348

248

326

176

295

356

65

33

345

270

327

216

278

177

321

157

Horse - Breed
sex \ colour \ born \ age \ sire x siredam \ FEI-ID

Galouba Van't Zorgvliet - BWP

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2006 \ 9y \ Balou Du Rouet
331331099 x Darco \ 104NJ70

Janou - CSHA

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ For Pleasure x
Polydox \ 104FL51

Amarulla

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Quasimodo Z x Bachelor
Nh \ 103CJ51

Berlin

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Couterro U x Wolfgang
\ 104CW40

Donna Speciale - KWPN

Mare \ Grey \ 2008 \ 7y \ Cavalier x Concorde \
104IM97

Delphine Dh - BWP

Mare \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Triomphe De Muze x
Capital \ 103NW79

Diamond - KWPN

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2008 \ 7y \ Douglas x Continue \
104HT55

Bleu Lady - KWPN

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2006 \ 9y \ Concorde x
Centauer Z \ 103T044

Lander Z - ZANG

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Lord Z x Graf Sponeck \
104BP08

Mercury - ZANG

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Catoki x Dark
D*amour \ 103TA51

Colorado B Il - ISH

Gelding \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ O-Piloth x Wandango \
1030D30

Iris Van De Bisschop - BWP

Mare \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Kannan x Vigo D'arsouilles
\ 104HP20

Aymara Des Bergeries - SBS

Mare \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Canturo x Cavalier Royale
\ 103XK40

Important De Muze - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Erco Van ‘T Roosakker x
Nabab De Reve \ 104Q005

S | E C Ledgepoint - HOLST

Gelding \ Bay \ 2001 \ 14y \ Lancer Il x Capitol | \
GER45200

Capira - OLDBG

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Cartogran x Quick Star \
1041044

Wimbledon Mvnz

Gelding \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Indoctro x Nimmerdor
\ 103BU85

Dolinn - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Cardento x Lux \
103WM57

Lord Beckham - RHEIN

Stallion \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Lord Weingard x Pessoa
\ 104AT00

Souad De Kergane - SF

Stallion \ Bay (Bai) \ 2006 \ 9y \ L'arc De
Triomphe*Bois Margot x Grand Chef Bleus \
104CZ11
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Small Tour

Rider

owner

Luiz Francisco De Azevedo
Stephex Stables & De Bock Valentyn

Timothy Hendrix

Susan Grange

Jillian Terceira
Jillian Terceira

Cecilie Hatteland
Mest Invest Dk Aps

Jan Maly
L. Joppen & A. v.d.Kop

Tatiana Dzavik
Md Equestrian Inc

Manon Hees
H. Jacobs

Nicole Caris
M. Peters

Teddy van de Rijt
N.A.A. Van De Rijt

Lillie Keenan
Chansonette Farm

Stefanie Breitenstein
Breitenstein Sibylle

Pascale Haep
Pascale Haep

Santiago Diaz Ortega
Philippe Jadot

Vincent Elbers
Vv & B Stables En Jos Lansink

Gabriela Mershad
Mershad Stables,

Gianluca Brugnoli
Stal Bucci

Lisa Nooren
Lee Geon- Ju

Loewie Joppen
G.A.E.L. Vanderhoydonck

Denis Nielsen
Gestuet Sprehe

Nicolas Toro
Euro Stable
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Jumping

Bosserheide
Nat. Flts
BRA 0
NED 0
BER 0
NOR 0
CZE 0
CAN 0
NED 0
NED 0
NED 0
USA 0
Sul 0
BEL 0
CcoL 0
GER 0
USA 0
ITA 0
NED 0
NED 0
GER 0
coL 0

Time

51.77

53.77

55.02

55.85

56.68

57.13

58.13

58.17

59.29

59.36

59.49

59.74

59.83

60.61

60.64

61.46

62.68

62.86

63.05

63.33
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266

164

371

400

132

240

62

219

336

340

209

11

113

76

200

126

83

382

386

316

204

236

363

153

21

Gennaro Z - ZANG

Gelding \ Black \ 2006 \ 9y \ Goodman x Stakkato \
104CF28

Copain Z - ZANG

Gelding \ Darkbay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Calvino Z x Creool \
104CX58

Zidane Le Sursaut - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Numero Uno x Kannan \
104BH70

Ulena - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2001 \ 14y \ Baloubet Du Rouet x
Indoctro \ NED42585

Corradina Pp - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Diamant De Semilly x
Corrado |\ 104H095

Bodet M. - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Verdi x Tolano \ 104SE89

Bente - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Numero Uno x Boreas \
103RJ86

Colour Blue - ISH

Gelding \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Mister Blue x Corland \
104FA75

Enigma - HANN

Mare \ Bay (Dark Brown) \ 2006 \ 9y \ Escudo | x
Drosselklang Il \ 103CWO00

Cicomein VDL - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Chacco Blue x Jus De Pomme
\ 1041064

Genesis - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Toulon x Mans Sissipia \
103XX38

Quincy W - MECKL

Mare \ Dark Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Quinnus Il x Continue \
104AK40

Picolo - SF

Gelding \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Diamant De Semilly x
Alme \ 102YE29

Fin Fin - BWP

Stallion \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Chin Chin x Voltaire \
103MZ16

Cotopaxi 7 - WESTF

Stallion \ Grey \ 2004 \ 11y \ Cornet Obolensky x
Pilot \ 102SA75

Ninyon - OS

Stallion \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Nintender x Careful \
104CU25

Tryba Du Lerchenberg - SF

Mare \ Grey (Gris) \ 2007 \ 8y \ Kashmir Van't
Schuttersho x Cento \ 103XB40

Boucherom - KWPN

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2006 \ 9y \ Ut Liekt Goed x Quick
Star \ 104UT18

Gc Chopin's Bushi - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Contendro Ll x Nairobi \
103RX17

Valdelamadre Always First

Mare \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ \ 104F142

Alpicor - KWPN

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Lupicor x Indoctro
\ 104BB03

Quinoa Des Riollets - SF

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Calvaro x Fort Grandchamp
\ 102ZM75

Driandria - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Carthino Z x Sheraton \
103XN31

Flash - OS

Gelding \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Calvaro x Chellano Z \
104BK86

Fireball - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Wittinger VDL x Darco \
104PT31

Cristobal Mauricio Diaz Moreno
Dawn Marshall

Nienke van Roekel
J. Hofma & A. Van Gelder

Noélle van der Velde
Noelle Van Der Velde

Sanne Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

Frank Schuttert
Jos Lansink & Dhr Poppelaars

Tim van de Oetelaar
Stal Hendrix

Roosje Brouwer
Stal Thijssen

Annika Axelsson
Ronan Mclaughlin

Max O'reilly Hyland
Max Jump

Philip Carey

Eva Castegren

Pieter Clemens
Margarita Vargas De Borbon

Faye Schoch
Schoch Faye

Darragh Kenny
Oakland Ventures

Therese S. Henriksen
Jos Lansink Horsesba & Jean Verlinden

Josef Jonas Sprehe
Koch, Sibylle

Jasmine S.m. Chen
Svs Sportvision Stables &Co.Hg

Tobias Thoenes
I.H.E. Intra Horse Establishment

Rachel Udelson
Tops Horse Trading

Karina Aziz
Iron Horse Farm

Olivia Backsell
J. Sanjose Briz

Glenn Knoester
Chantal Derksen

Jelmer Hoekstra
Beyaert Farm Inc

Michael Hutchinson
Belam, S.R.O.

Lucas Coutinho De Coimbra Pinto

Hussein Saleh Al Armouti

Leon Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

CHI

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

SWE

IRL

IRL

BEL

Sul

IRL

NOR

GER

TPE

GER

USA

CAN

SWE

NED

NED

IRL

NED

63.73

64.02

64.11

64.74

65.06

65.60

65.82

66.07

66.60

66.71

66.72

66.81

67.14

67.35

67.88

68.56

70.04

70.48

70.57

70.84

72.09

73.09

73.49

74.10

74.21
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276

300

283

385

116

226

122

247

106

38

160

222

105

312

91

411

31

88

28

309

293

79

49

96

181

70

Cadell - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Van Gogh x Faust Z \

104JM80
Pronto Van Overis Z - ZANG

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Pablo Van Berkenbroek x

Darco \ 104QF61
Zypria Adelheid Z - ZANG

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Zandor Z x Artos Z \ 104GY85

Kiwi Ludo

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2002 \ 13y \ Kiwi Dance x Kiwi

Gold \ 103VH16
Vichy Dh Z - ZANG

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Va Vite x Feo \ 103XQ62

Cavalito - HANN

Stallion \ Grey \ 2004 \ 11y \ Contendro x \

103GU34
Petrus Du Chateau - SF

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2003 \ 12y \ Quidam De Revel x

Galoubet A\ 102TR19
Adagio 94 - WESTF

Gelding \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Arpeggio x Polany \

102TK15
Buutengewoon - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Quattro x Goodtimes \

103WJ75
Grupo Prom Prince - BWP

Stallion \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Lord Z x Feinschnitt | V D

Richter \ 103LB66
Celine M Z - ZANG

Mare \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Crusador x Orame \

103WD95
Gorki De Kalech - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Action - Breaker x Furioso

\ 103VZ48
Don Diablo HX - KWPN

Stallion \ Chestnut \ 2008 \ 7y \ Vittorio x Calvado \

104KL81
Evita De Wulf Selection - BWP

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Winningmood Van De

Arenberg x Ulft \ 103KV65
Zarissa
Mare \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ \ 104EK09

lapeloup - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Thunder Van De

Zuuthoeve x Darco \ 104LE77

Squalls Estate Foxriver - BWP
Mare \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Takashi Van
Berkenbroeck x Kojak \ 1030M52
Athena - KWPN

Mare \ Brown \ 2005 \ 10y \ Namelus R x Rash R\

102WD07
Baileys - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Vincenzo x Burggraaf \

104BH96
Courage - KWPN

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Converter x Quattro \

104MB53
Cream Caramel

Gelding \ Schimel \ 2005\ 10y \ Canabis x \

104FU10
Wembley - HOLST

Stallion \ Grey \ 2003 \ 12y \ Cassini | x Lucky Lionell

\ NED42556
Heros Dv - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Contact Vd Heffinck x

Kashmir Van Schuttershof \ 103YH82
Malou - SWB

Mare \ Grey \ 2004 \ 11y \ Maloubet de Pleville x

Carthago \ 1025WJ23
Chaneleur

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Michael x No Limit \ 104BM81

Rahmannshof Bridget - OS

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Baloubet Du Rouet x

Remondo \ 104MZ24

Phillip Lever

Rene Poels & Colin Gronn

Jens Vandenberk
Gerald Lenaerts

Henry de Wulf

J.J. Remijnse

Emily Short
Annette Scott & Logan Massie

Jody van Gerwen
De Dwerse Hagen

Stephen Moore
Mershad Stables,

Almudena Terrasa Moll
Almudena Terrasa Moll

Camilla Marie Alver
Thomas, Angela U. Ludger

Yuya Ninomiya
Bulthuis Sporthorses

Vincent Voorn
Jose Alfredo Hernandez Ortega

Mark Martens
Stal Thijssen

Claudia Verburgt
R.G. Verburgt

Pieter Keunen
Stal Hendrix

Sophie L. Dalm

Amanda Dalm

Jamie Winning
Caliera Performance Horses

Lucienne de Winter
J.H.J.M. De Winter

Mathijs van Asten
Claire Mc Cartny

Joy Lammers
Stal Hendrix

Luis Jesus Escobar
Javier Salvador Stables

Frederique Lebon
B.M.A. Vonk

Alexa Larkin
Antonio Marinas Soto

Charlotte Augier De Moussac
Augier De Moussac

Caroline Poels
Devos Stables

Angelica Augustsson Zanotelli
Octavia Farms LLC

Marc Bettinger
Ecurie Francois Mathy

Franz-Josef Dahlmann
Gestilit Rahmannshof/Ulla Von Bormann

AUS

BEL

NED

USA

NED

IRL

ESP

NOR

JPN

NED

NED

NED

NED

IRL

AUS

NED

NED

NED

ESP

NED

ITA

CZE

NED

SWE

GER

GER

74.42

55.42

58.50

59.00

62.02

62.60

64.06

64.47

65.29

66.01

66.55

67.46

69.01

69.67

70.99

71.11

71.12

71.35

71.55

71.58

73.46

75.23

76.47

77.66

80.68

63.98
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189

273

212

291

108

25

120

360

332

Tiffany

Mare \ Black \ 2003 \ 12y \ Levisto x Fannelli \

1035Y38
Colmira - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Ol Metta x G. Ramiro Z \

104AC01
Amberlina - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Tangelo Van De Zuuthoeve
x Numero Uno \ 103GF00

Zion - AES

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2004 \ 11y \ Sunny Il x Sunny I\

1020V78
Quint Z - ZANG

Gelding \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Quintessence Z x

Concorde \ 104VK91
Lancada - WESTF

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Lancado x Grannus \

102WT82
Dakota - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Andiamo x Vancouver \

104P165

Gigolo De Muze - BWP
Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Lord Z x Kannan \ 104LD40

Chelsea - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Numero Uno x Caretino \

104CK13

Maria Joergensen
Per Joergensen

Guro Askeland

John Gunvar Knutsen

Bart de Bruijn
Stal De Bruijn

Wout Daerden
Rudi Strauven

Emma Augier De Moussac

E. De Moussac

Linda Heed
Jed, Jan Emteryd Ab

Tom Martens
Kleer Beheer

Asaf Abudi
Asaf Abudi

Kim Hoogenraat
K.Van Leeuwen

NOR

NOR

NED

BEL

CZE

SWE

NED

ISR

NED

12

15

17

26

26

EL

EL

RET

71.01

74.33

101.33

92.37

81.80

83.26



